Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cyl.
Style
GAS Number  Gas fill Price
Ea.
CYLINDER (empty cylinder)
RANGE cf /
  NSN's  1/Stoody Part #  NSN's  Stoody Part #  Price
ea.
20 (24) Refill Only ABO-24CF  $30.00  - Call for quote -
ABC
40 (38) Refill Only ABO-40CF   $35.00  - Call for quote -
ABC
50 (55) Refill Only ABO-55CF  $40.00 - Call for quote - ABC
80 Refill Only ABO-80CF  $45.00 - Call for quote - BC
110/125 Refill Only ABO-110CF  $49.00 - Call for quote - BC
200 Refill Only ABO-200CF $52.00 - CABO-C200 $243.75 190-210 1800
200 1/Refill w/Services EXABO-200CF $57.00 - see above - 190-210 1800
220 6830011693977   8120002828083  224-247 2015
220 Refill Only ABO-220CF $57.00  CABO-C220 $255.00 224-247 2015
250 Refill Only ABO-250CF  $60.00  CABO-C250 $265.00 241-260 2265
250 1/Refill w/Services EXABO-250CF  $62.00 8120001817617 see above - 241-260 2265
300 6830012587020   8120002851575   308 2400
300 Refill Only ABO-300CF $65.00  CABO-C300 $325.00 280 -387 2400
300 1/Refill w/Services EXABO-300CF $68.00  see above - 280 -387 2400
3500 Refill Only ABO-3500CF $85.00 - CABO-3500 $625.00 450-500 F
Oxygen ABO - Data
Oxygen, Aviators Breathing
MIL-PRF-27210H  TYPE 1,  CGA Grade D
VALVE: CGA-540 up to 3000 psi